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Paul, Clinton lead in lowa for 2016

Raleigh, N.C.- PPP's newest look at the Republican race for 2016 in lowa finds a new
leader. Rand Paul is at 18% to 16% for Chris Christie, 15% for Paul Ryan, 14% for Jeb
Bush, 11% for Marco Rubio, 10% for Ted Cruz, 6% for Rick Santorum, 2% for Bobby
Jindal, and 1% for Susana Martinez. Paul also led the last time we polled New Hampshire
with 28% to 25% for Rubio and 14% for Christie.

Marco Rubio had led the way when PPP polled lowa in February, but has dropped 5
points since then even though his favorability rating is basically unchanged (54/13 then,
54/14 now). Candidates rising since then are Christie (up 4 points and also from 36/33 to
45/27 on his favorability), Paul (up 3 points and from 55/19 favorability to 60/15), and
Ryan (up 5 points and from 63/16 favorability to 68/12).

On the Democratic side Hillary Clinton continues to be totally dominant, getting 71% to
12% for Joe Biden and 5% for Elizabeth Warren with no one else polling above 2%.
Clinton is doing even better than she was in February, when she registered at 68%. Her
favorability rating is 87/7. Clinton polls at 72% with women and 69% with men, 72%
with young voters and 67% with seniors, 77% with liberals and 63% with moderates.
Clinton also led our last New Hampshire poll with 68% to 12% for Biden and 5% for
Warren.

If Clinton were to stay out, Biden becomes the big favorite. He has an 80/8 favorability
rating and polls at 51% to 16% for Elizabeth Warren, 9% for Andrew Cuomo, and 6% for
Cory Booker. And if Clinton and Biden were both out of the mix, Warren leads the way
with 20% to 18% for Cuomo, 12% for Cory Booker, 7% for Kirsten Gillibrand, 4% for
Martin O'Malley, 3% for Brian Schweitzer, and 2% for Mark Warner.

“Hillary Clinton’s had a huge lead in all Democratic polling we’ve done everywhere,”
said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “Rand Paul is increasingly
performing the best on the Republican side.”

PPP surveyed 668 registered voters, including 260 Democratic primary voters and 250
Republican primary voters, between July 5-7, 2013. The margin of error for the overall survey
was +/- 3.8%, for the Demacrats it was +/-6.1%, and for the Republicans it was +/-6.2%. This
poll was not authorized or paid for by any campaign or political organization. PPP’s surveys are
conducted through automated telephone interviews.
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July 5-7, 2013

Survey of 250 Republican primary voters
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lowa Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jeb Bush?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 58%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 17%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 25%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Chris Christie?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 45%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 27%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 28%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ted Cruz?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 27%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 12%
NOE SUIME e, 60%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bobby Jindal?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 42%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 14%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 44%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Susana Martinez?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 18%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 12%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 71%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rand Paul?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 60%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 15%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 25%

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Marco Rubio?

Favorable........cccoo 54%
Unfavorable ... 14%
NOLSUIE ..o 33%
Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Paul Ryan?
Favorable........ccooviii e 68%
Unfavorable ... 12%
NOLSUIE ..o 20%
Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rick Santorum?
Favorable........ccco e S7%
Unfavorable ... 15%
NOLSUIE ..o 28%
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Q10 Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie,
Ted Cruz, Bobby Jindal, Susana Martinez,
Rand Paul, Marco Rubio, Paul Ryan, and Rick
Santorum, who would you most like to see as
the GOP candidate for President in 20167?

JED BUSN ... 14%
ChIFS ChISHE ..o 16%
TEU CIUZ oo 10%
BODDY JINGA! .o 2%
SUSANA MATtNEZ..........cveeeeeeeceeerere e, 1%
RANA PAUL......cooveeereeeeeeee e, 18%
Marco RUDIO ........cveveeeeeceeeeeceese e, 11%
PaUI RYAN ..o 15%
Rick Santorum ..........ccccevvieviiiiiiciiin e 6%
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........ccoevceeervienneenene. 7%

July 5-7, 2013

Survey of 250 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q11 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 1%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocoveriiiiii e 5%
MOEraAte......covieiieiireee e 16%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeeiinenenne 33%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccveeereereeieeieeaeenes 45%
Q12 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 48%
Man....... 52%

Q13 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

LR oL FOT RO 32%
BB 80 B5 oottt 43%
Older than 65........ovvveeeiiieeee s 25%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Jeb Favorability Christie Favorability
Favorable |58%  45% 53% 40% 68% 57% Favorable [45%  45% 51% 43% 53% 39%
Unfavorable | 17% - 36% 33% 3% 20% Unfavorable | 27% - 43% 16% 13% 40%
Not sure [25%  55% 12% 26% 29% 23% Not sure |28%  55% 6% 41% 34% 22%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Cruz Favorability Jindal Favorability
Favorable [27%  22% - 23% 19% 38% Favorable [42%  45% - 35% 43% A7%
Unfavorable | 12% - 57% 15% 10% 9% Unfavorable | 14% - 69% 26% 6% 10%
Not sure |60%  78% 43% 62% 71% 53% Not sure |44%  55% 31% 39% 50% 43%
July 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Bivd. N
Raleigh, NC 27604

survey of 250 Republican primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Martinez Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable [18%  22% - 9% 19% 21% Favorable [60%  45% 40% 46% 57% 68%
Unfavorable | 12% - 57% 12% 8% 10% Unfavorable | 15% - 43% 24% 16% 9%
Not sure [71%  78% 43% 79% 73% 69% Not sure|25%  55% 17% 30% 27% 23%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Rubio Favorability Ryan Favorability
Favorable [54%  78% 25% 42% 67% 51% Favorable [68%  45% 34% 49% 75% 74%
Unfavorable | 14% - 43% 20% 3% 16% Unfavorable | 12% - 43% 29% 5% 9%
Not sure |33%  22% 31% 38% 30% 33% Not sure |20%  55% 23% 22% 19% 18%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 250 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Santorum 2016 GOP Pres
Favorability Preference
Favorable [57%  45% 20% 20% 59% 2% Jeb Bush | 14% - 35% 21% 11% 11%
Unfavorable | 15% - 43% 43% 8% 8% Chris Christie [ 16% - 30% 34% 15% 11%
Not sure [28%  55% 37% 37% 33% 21% Ted Cruz|10%  55% - 6% 7% 13%
Bobby Jindal| 2% - - - 4% 2%
Susana Martinez | 1% - - 2% 1% -
Rand Paul [18%  22% 29% 7% 12% 25%
Marco Rubio [ 11% - - 8% 14% 12%
Paul Ryan |15%  22% - 14% 22% 12%
Rick Santorum | 6% - - - 4% 10%
Someone else/Not| 7% - 6% 8% 11% 4%
sure
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Jeb Favorability Christie Favorability
Favorable [ 58% 60% 56% Favorable | 45% 49% 41%
Unfavorable | 17% 13% 21% Unfavorable [ 27% 18% 35%
Not sure | 25% 27% 23% Not sure | 28% 34% 24%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 250 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Cruz Favorability

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Jindal Favorability

Favorable | 42% 34%
Unfavorable | 14% 15%
Not sure |44% 51%

49%
13%
38%

Favorable [ 27% 19% 35%
Unfavorable | 12% 8% 16%
Not sure | 60% 73% 49%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Martinez Favorability
Favorable [ 18% 16% 19%
Unfavorable | 12% 11% 12%
Not sure | 71% 73% 69%

Gender

Base |[Woman

Man

Paul Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

60% 57%
15% 15%
25% 27%

62%
15%
24%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 250 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Rubio Favorability Ryan Favorability
Favorable | 54% 52% 55% Favorable | 68% 70% 67%
Unfavorable | 14% 10% 17% Unfavorable [ 12% 11% 13%
Not sure | 33% 38% 28% Not sure | 20% 19% 20%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Santorum 2016 GOP Pres
Favorability Preference
Favorable [57% 54% 60% Jeb Bush |14% 15% 13%
Unfavorable | 15% 14% 16% Chris Christie | 16% 16% 17%
Not sure |28% 32% 24% Ted Cruz | 10% 7% 13%
Bobby Jindal| 2% - 4%
Susana Martinez| 1% - 1%
Rand Paul | 18% 14% 21%
Marco Rubio |11% 12% 10%
Paul Ryan [ 15% 19% 11%
Rick Santorum | 6% 7% 5%
Someone else/Not| 7% 10% 4%
sure
July 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 250 Republican primary voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Jeb Favorability Christie Favorability
Favorable [58% 43% 63% 67% Favorable [45% 24% 57% 50%
Unfavorable [17% 29% 12% 11% Unfavorable [27% 41% 22% 17%
Not sure |25% 29% 25% 22% Not sure [28% 35% 21% 33%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Cruz Favorability Jindal Favorability
Favorable [27% 21% 33% 27% Favorable |42% 29% 49% 47%
Unfavorable |12% 18% 13% 5% Unfavorable |14% 24% 10% 8%
Not sure |60% 62% 54% 68% Not sure [44% 47% 41% 46%
July 5-7, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 250 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Martinez Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable [18% 12% 23% 16% Favorable [60% 42% 67% 70%
Unfavorable |12% 15% 10% 10% Unfavorable [15% 24% 13% 7%
Not sure |71% 73% 67% 75% Not sure [25% 33% 20% 24%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Rubio Favorability Ryan Favorability
Favorable [54% 33% 65% 59% Favorable |68% 55% 72% 78%
Unfavorable |14% 24% 9% 9% Unfavorable |12% 18% 12% 6%
Notsure[33% 42% 26%  32% Not sure [20% 27% 16%  16%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 250 Republican primary

voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [57% 42% 65% 61%
Unfavorable [15% 18% 16% 9%
Not sure |28% 39% 19% 30%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush|14% 13% 11% 20%
Chris Christie |16% 13% 21% 13%
Ted Cruz|10% 6% 15% 5%
Bobby Jindal [ 2% - 3% 3%
Susana Martinez| 1% - - 2%
Rand Paul |18% 32% 12% 11%
Marco Rubio [11% 3% 15% 15%
Paul Ryan [15% 26% 8% 14%
Rick Santorum | 6% 3% 9% 4%
Someone else/Not| 7% 3% 6% 14%

sure

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 250 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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lowa Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Joe Biden?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 80%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 8%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 12%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Cory Booker?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 27%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 9%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 64%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 87%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 7%
NOE SUIME e, 6%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Andrew Cuomo?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 34%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 15%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 51%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Kirsten Gillibrand?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 22%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 11%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 67%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Martin O’'Malley?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 12%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 6%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 82%

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Brian Schweitzer?

Favorable.........cccccoe 10%
Unfavorable .........ccccevie 5%
NOL SUME ..o 85%
Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mark Warner?
Favorable.........ccccccc 14%
Unfavorable .........ccccc 10%
N[0 BT | = T 76%
Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Elizabeth Warren?
Favorable.........ccccccoe 41%
Unfavorable .........ccccoveie 8%
NOL SUME ..o 51%
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Q10 Given the choices of Joe Biden, Cory Booker,
Hillary Clinton, Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten
Gillibrand, Martin O’'Malley, Brian Schweitzer,
Mark Warner, and Elizabeth Warren, who
would you most like to see as the Democratic
candidate for President in 20167?

JOE BIdEN ..o 12%
COry BOOKET .......eviieiiiiie et 1%
Hillary Clinton.........ccveviviiiiiiiee e 71%
ANdrew CUOMO ......oeeeiiiiiieiiieee e 1%
Kirsten Gillibrand .............cccooeiiiiiieeiiiiinens 2%
Martin O'Malley .........oeeeviiiiiiiiiieiee e 1%
Brian Schweitzer..........oocovvvviiiiiiecccieecee 0%
Mark Warner .........occeeeeviiieeiiieie e 2%
Elizabeth Warren ..........cocccoviiiiiiee s 5%
Someone elSe/NOt SUFE .............cceveeveeverrenens 5%

Q11 Given the choices of Joe Biden, Cory Booker,
Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten Gillibrand, Martin
O’Malley, Brian Schweitzer, Mark Warner, and
Elizabeth Warren, who would you most like to
see as the Democratic candidate for President

in 2016? Q14 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
JOE BN .o 51% WOMEN ... 60%
COrY BOOKET ... 6% MaN ..o 40%
ANArew CUOMO .....c.ceveiiieiiieniiie e 9% Q15 g5y, O;réisrg :2L 8 Itfo yi)i );_ergrglgg' trr)]raen8?551 " ‘I)frggstg.
KIFSEEN GHIDIANG oo 2% 1810 45..ovoooeeoeeeeeee oo 35%
M OMEY v 2% A6 10 85 41%
BHAN SCAWEIZET ..ooovs v 0% Older than B5...........cc.veeeeeeeeeereeererererenens 24%
Mark Warner ..........ccocceevciiienieiesiieee s 1%
Elizabeth Warren ...........ccccoovvviiiiiiins 16%
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........ccccvevvceeeeninenenne 13%
July 5-7, 2013 o 3(;30 Highwoods Blvd. D
Survey of 260 Democratic primary voters aleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q12 If neither Hillary Clinton nor Joe Biden ran for

President in 2016, who would you most like to

see as the Democratic nominee?

COrY BOOKET .....eeieeieeeiiiiieee e 12%
ANdrew CUOMO ......ovveiiriiieiireee e 18%
Kirsten Gillibrand ............ccccooeviiiiiieeiiiinenns 7%
Martin O'Malley ............coeveeiiiiiiiiiiiee e 4%
Brian SChweitzer ... 3%
Mark Warner ..........ccoceeeiieieiieee e 2%
Elizabeth Warren ...........ccccoveiiiie e 20%
Someone else/NOt SUre .........cccovevrceeeeiinenenne 33%

Q13 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal.......ocoovoiiiii e 18%
Somewhat Iberal .............cc.oovrverriereneiriienn. 37%
MOErate.....ccooieiieiiiiee e 35%
Somewhat CONSEIVative..............cccvververervenenn. 7%
Very CONSEIVALVE ..........cccovvvevererrrnierernennes 2%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Biden Favorability Booker Favorability
Favorable [80%  92% 87% 74% 47% 45% Favorable [27%  44% 26% 23% 16% -
Unfavorable | 8% 8% 4% 10% 29% 9% Unfavorable | 9% 2% 13% 8% 16% 10%
Not sure [12% - 9% 17% 24% 46% Not sure |64%  54% 61% 69% 69% 90%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary Favorability Cuomo Favorability
Favorable |87% 91% 93% 83% 74% 91% Favorable [34%  35% 35% 38% 16% -
Unfavorable | 7% 6% 4% 7% 26% 9% Unfavorable |15%  17% 18% 5% 29% 63%
Not sure | 6% 2% 4% 11% - - Not sure |51% 47% 47% 56% 55% 37%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 260 Demacratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Gillibrand O'Malley Favorability
Favorability Favorable |12%  14% 12% 13% 3% -
Favorable | 22%  35% 24% 20% 3% ) Unfavorable | 6% 1% 11% 2% - 54%
Unfavorable | 11% 7% 14% 5% 18% 63% Not sure |8206  85% 77% 85% 97% 46%
Not sure [67%  58% 62% 76% 79% 37%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Schweitzer Warner Favorability
Favorability Favorable |14%  18% 16% 11% 16% -
Favorable |10%  13% La% 5% 3% ’ Unfavorable [10% 3% 12% 10% 3% 54%
Unfavorable | 5% % 8% 3% ) 54% Not sure [76%  79% 72% 80% 82% 46%
Not sure |85%  86% 78% 92% 97% 46%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 260 Demacratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Warren Favorability 2016 Dem Pres
Favorable |41%  54% 46% 35% 18% - Preference
Unfavorable | 8% 2% 8% 6% 21% 63% Joe Biden | 12%  15% 11% 10% 26% )
Not sure |51%  44% 46% 59% 61% 37% Cory Booker| 1% 1% 1% 2% . .
Hillary Clinton [71%  72% 79% 63% 58% 91%
Andrew Cuomo| 1% - 1% 1% 3% -
Kirsten Gillibrand | 2% 1% - 4% - -
Martin O'Malley | 1% 1% - 1% 3% -
Mark Warner | 2% 1% - 4% - -
Hizabeth Warren| 5% 2% 6% 8% - -
Someone else/Not| 5% 7% 2% 6% 11% 9%
sure
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 Dem Pres 2016 Dem Pres
Preference w/o Preference w/o
Hillary Hillary or Biden
Joe Biden [51%  44% 56% 49% 46% 54% Cory Booker [12%  20% 12% 13% - -
Cory Booker | 6% 10% 8% 3% - - Andrew Cuomo |18% 13% 22% 19% 5% 19%
Andrew Cuomo| 9% 2% 5% 14% 24% - Kirsten Gillibrand | 7% 7% 7% 4% 22% -
Kirsten Gillibrand | 2% 2% - 5% 3% - Martin O'Malley | 4% 9% 2% 4% 3% -
Martin O'Malley | 2% 2% 4% - 3% - Brian Schweitzer | 3% 3% 3% 1% 13% -
Mark Warner | 1% - - 1% 13% - Mark Warner | 2% - 2% 1% 13% -
Hizabeth Warren |16%  27% 18% 12% 3% - Hizabeth Warren|20%  23% 24% 19% 3% 19%
Someone else/Not |13%  12% 9% 17% 8% 46% Someone else/Not|33%  25% 27% 39% 41% 63%
sure sure

July 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 260 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

e [Woman| Man

Biden Favorability

Favorable | 80% 79% 81%
Unfavorable | 8% 7% 10%
Not sure | 12% 14% 9%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hillary Favorability
Favorable [87% 90% 83%

Unfavorable

Not sure

7%
6%

6%
4%

9%
8%

Bas

Gender

e [Woman| Man

Booker Favorability

Favorable | 27% 23% 32%
Unfavorable | 9% 7% 13%
Not sure | 64% 69% 56%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man

Cuomo Favorability

Favorable | 34% 29% 41%
Unfavorable [ 15% 14% 18%
Not sure | 51% 57% 41%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 260 Demacratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Gillibrand
Favorability

Favorable | 22% 20% 26%
Unfavorable [ 11% 9% 13%

Not sure [67% 71% 62%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Schweitzer

Favorability
Favorable | 10% 7% 13%
Unfavorable | 5% 3% 8%

Not sure | 85% 90% 78%

Crosstabs

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

O'Malley Favorability

Favorable | 12% 8% 17%
Unfavorable | 6% 5% 9%
Not sure | 82% 87% 74%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Warner Favorability

Favorable | 14% 12% 18%
Unfavorable [ 10% 6% 15%

Not sure | 76% 82% 67%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 260 Demacratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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sure

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Warren Favorability
Favorable | 41% 37% 47%
Unfavorable | 8% 7% 10%
Not sure | 51% 56% 43%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2016 Dem Pres
Preference w/o
Hillary
Joe Biden |[51% 53% 47%
Cory Booker | 6% 6% 5%
Andrew Cuomo| 9% 9% 9%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 2% 3% 1%
Martin O'Malley | 2% 0% 5%
Mark Warner | 1% 2% 1%
Elizabeth Warren | 16% 13% 21%
Someone else/Not [ 13% 14% 12%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2016 Dem Pres
Preference
Joe Biden [12% 14% 10%
Cory Booker | 1% 0% 2%
Hillary Clinton | 71% 2% 69%
Andrew Cuomo| 1% 1% 1%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 2% 3% 0%
Martin O'Malley [ 1% 1% 1%
Mark Warner | 2% 2% 1%
Hizabeth Warren| 5% 3% 9%
Someone else/Not| 5% 5% 5%
sure
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2016 Dem Pres
Preference w/o
Hillary or Biden
Cory Booker | 12% 8% 19%
Andrew Cuomo | 18% 19% 17%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 7% 10% 2%
Martin O'Malley | 4% 3% 6%
Brian Schweitzer | 3% 5% 1%
Mark Warner | 2% 2% 3%
Hizabeth Warren | 20% 18% 23%
Someone else/Not [ 33% 36% 29%

sure

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 260 Demacratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Biden Favorability Booker Favorability
Favorable [80% 72% 87% 7% Favorable [27% 19% 37% 19%
Unfavorable| 8% 11% 6% 9% Unfavorable| 9% 14% 5% 11%
Not sure |12% 17% 7% 14% Not sure |[64% 67% 58% 70%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Hillary Favorability Cuomo Favorability
Favorable [87% 83% 92% 85% Favorable |34% 17% 46% 39%
Unfavorable| 7% 11% 4% % Unfavorable |15% 19% 11% 16%
Not sure| 6% 6% 4% 8% Not sure [51% 64% 43% 44%
July 5-7, 2013 o 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 260 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18to

O'Malley Favorability

8%
8%
83%

Age
18to Older
45 than 65
Gillibrand
Favorability
Favorable 19% 16%
Unfavorable 17% 10%
64% 75%
Age
18to Older
45 than 65
Schweitzer
Favorability
Favorable 6% 11%
Unfavorable 6% 6%
Not sure 89% 83%

Age

18 to
45

Warner Favorability

11%
11%

78%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 260 Demacratic primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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sure

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Warren Favorability
Favorable [41% 31% 50% 39%
Unfavorable| 8% 11% 7% 7%
Not sure |51% 58% 43% 53%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 Dem Pres
Preference w/o
Hillary
Joe Biden |51% 56% 49% 45%
Cory Booker| 6% 6% 8% 1%
Andrew Cuomo| 9% 9% 7% 12%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 2% 3% 1% 3%
Martin O'Malley| 2% 3% - 4%
Mark Warner| 1% 3% - 2%
Elizabeth Warren [16% 15% 20% 12%
Someone else/Not (13% 6% 14% 21%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
2016 Dem Pres
Preference
Joe Biden |12% 11% 15% 10%
Cory Booker | 1% - 2% 2%
Hillary Clinton | 71% 72% 72% 67%
Andrew Cuomo| 1% - 2% 1%
Kirsten Gillibrand [ 2% 3% 1% 2%
Martin O'Malley [ 1% - 1% 2%
Mark Warner| 2% 3% - 2%
Hizabeth Warren| 5% 11% 2% 3%
Someone else/Not| 5% - 6% 11%
sure
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 Dem Pres
Preference w/o
Hillary or Biden
Cory Booker |12% 16% 15% 3%
Andrew Cuomo |18% 16% 20% 19%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 7% 6% 4% 12%
Martin O'Malley| 4% 3% 4% 4%
Brian Schweitzer| 3% 6% 2% 1%
Mark Warner| 2% 3% 1% 3%
Hizabeth Warren |20% 19% 23% 17%
Someone else/Not [33% 31% 30% 41%

sure

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 260 Demacratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

July 5-7, 2013

Survey of 668 lowa voters
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lowa Survey Results

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e 43%
Chris ChriSti€ ......covvvvvieieiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 36%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 21%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rand
Paul, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiee e, 48%
Rand Paul............oooeviiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 37%
NOE SUIME e, 14%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuviiiiieie e 50%
JED BUSh....coeiieeec e, 36%
NOE SUME .., 14%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Paul
Ryan, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveviviiiiiiiee e 49%
Paul RYAN ... 40%
NOE SUIE .. 11%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican
Marco Rubio, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 47%
MATCO RUDIO «.vvveeeeeeeee e 35%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 18%

Q6

Q7

Q8

Q9

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 9%
Somewhat ieral .............cocooveveeerererernenn, 19%
MOAErate.......vveireiiiie et 32%
Somewhat CONSErVative...............cocovevevenenn 21%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 18%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 55%
Man....... 45%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DEMOCTAL .......ceoverereereeeee e 38%

REPUBIICAN ..o 37%

INdependent/Other.........c.cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 25%
If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.

WHITE . 94%

Other i 6%

Q10 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1860 2o 12%
B0 10 45t 22%
AB 10 85 42%
OIAETN thAN B5 ..o 24%
(| | B
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Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Paul

Hillary Clinton | 43%  82% 80% 52% 15% 3% Hillary Clinton [48%  85% 87% 61% 17% 3%

Chris Christie | 36% 9% 8% 25% 56% 75% Rand Paul | 37% 8% 4% 20% 58% 92%

Not sure [21% 9% 12% 23% 29% 22% Not sure [ 14% 8% 9% 19% 25% 5%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Ryan

Hillary Clinton |50%  85% 90% 65% 18% 3% Hillary Clinton [49%  89% 88% 61% 19% 4%
Jeb Bush |36% 8% 5% 18% 65% 82% Paul Ryan | 40% 8% 5% 24% 69% 87%
Not sure | 14% 8% 6% 17% 18% 15% Not sure [11% 3% 8% 15% 12% 9%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 668 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Rubio Hill IChristi
Hillary Clinton | 47%  90% 85% 58% 19% 3% ary ristie
Marco Rubio |35% 7% 3% 21% 57% 80% Hillary Clinton [ 43% 47% 38%
Not sure [18% 3% 12% 21% 24% 17% Chris Christie | 36% 31%  43%
Not sure | 21% 22% 19%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Paul Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton | 48% 51% 45% Hillary Clinton [ 50% 53% 47%
Rand Paul | 37% 33% 42% Jeb Bush [ 36% 31% 42%
Not sure [14% 16% 13% Not sure | 14% 16% 10%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 668 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Hillary/Ryan

Hillary Clinton | 49% 52% 46%
Paul Ryan | 40% 36% 45%
Not sure | 11% 11% 10%

Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Rubio
Hillary Clinton | 47% 49% 45%
Marco Rubio | 35% 30% 41%

Not sure | 18% 21% 14%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 43% 86% 8% 29% Hillary Clinton | 48% 91% 7% 42%
Chris Christie | 36% 4% 72% 34% Rand Paul | 37% 5% 76% 32%
Not sure | 21% 10% 20% 37% Not sure | 14% 4% 17% 26%

July 5-7, 2013

survey of 668 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton | 50% 91% 7% 47% Hillary Clinton | 49% 91% 6% 45%
Jeb Bush [ 36% 2% 76% 32% Paul Ryan [40% 4% 84% 34%
Not sure | 14% 6% 16% 21% Not sure [11% 5% 10% 20%
Party Race
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base |White |Other
Hillary/Rubio I ch
Hillar ristie
Hillary Clinton | 47% 90% 5% 41% y
i i ) 0,
Marco Rubio | 35% 3% 73% 30% Hillary Clinton |43% 44% 36%
Not sure |18% % 22% 29% Chris Christie [36% 37% 18%
Not sure|21% 19% 46%
July 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N

survey of 668 lowa voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Hillary/Paul Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton [48% 49%  45% Hillary Clinton [50% 50%  48%
Rand Paul |37% 37% 34% Jeb Bush|36% 37% 21%
Not sure |14% 14% 21% Not sure [14% 12% 31%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Hillary/Ryan Hillary/Rubio
Hillary Clinton [49% 49% 55% Hillary Clinton [47% 48% 46%
Paul Ryan [40% 42% 14% Marco Rubio [35% 36% 19%
Not sure |11% 9% 31% Not sure [18% 17% 34%
July 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.




III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |43% 59% 35% 44% 41% Hillary Clinton |48% 64% 40% 49% 48%
Chris Christie [36% 27% 34% 37% 41% Rand Paul |37% 23% 40% 40% 38%
Not sure |21% 14% 31% 19% 18% Not sure |14% 14% 21% 11% 14%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton |50% 64% 46% 51% 46% Hillary Clinton |49% 59% 45% 50% 48%
Jeb Bush|36% 32% 31% 38% 41% Paul Ryan [40% 32% 42% 40% 43%
Not sure|14% 5% 22% 12% 14% Not sure [11% 9% 13% 10% 9%
July 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N

survey of 668 lowa voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65

Hillary/Rubio

Hillary Clinton |47% 59% 42% 47% 47%
Marco Rubio [35% 23% 34% 36% 39%

Not sure |18% 18% 24% 17% 14%

July 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 668 lowa voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



